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 Licensnummer  Navn  Klub  S1  S2  S3  S4  S5  S6  Total  X  /

 160793-STBI  Stefan Bilfeldt  BK Sisu  211  198  219  247  200  237  1312  40  21

 271193-VIGU  Victor Gundersen  BK Center  219  191  237  177  225  205  1254  37  20

 270994-MIFR  Mikas Frederiksen  Ravnsborg  189  234  245  170  203  206  1247  37  26

 220893-BOKU  Boris Alexander Kunle  ST  190  195  225  210  178  206  1204  29  20

 060994-KIKN  Kim Knudsen  Stenhuset  176  200  244  222  169  190  1201  37  16

 270494-ANLA  Andreas Rex Lauritsen  SØB  235  162  194  199  220  177  1187  31  22

 160893-DALA  Daniel Larsen  Ravnsborg  202  143  232  241  171  167  1156  32  17

 181295-MAJE  Martin Jessen  Grindsted 
Bowlingklub  225  193  192  154  208  181  1153  29  26

 130995-OLHA  Oliver Hansen  Trekanten  141  182  201  219  194  214  1151  28  24

 210394-ANNI  Anders Jegindø Nielsen  Ravnsborg  162  199  178  202  227  181  1149  24  31

 181094-LANE  Lars Lynge Nedergaard  BK Viborg  136  221  191  208  185  201  1142  29  20

 260294-MOVO  Morten Vorborg  Sundby  196  150  170  203  214  201  1134  29  16

 050494-MIHA  Michael L Hansen  Smut  231  160  176  178  185  199  1129  0  0

 080994-JEJE  Jesper Saksager Jensen  Stenhuset  181  186  176  181  198  200  1122  25  25

 070894-JAKV  Jakob Kvistholm  BK Viking  225  163  168  218  185  155  1114  30  21

 230695-SIHA  Simon Egholm Hansen  Køge 75  138  157  186  227  188  216  1112  25  21

 050993-KAER  Karsten Tranborg Eriksen  BwK Snoopi  153  164  235  165  191  199  1107  26  22

 271193-ERJE  Erik Kalmar Møller Jensen  Stenhuset  160  185  210  180  192  167  1094  28  19

 020794-JOVA  Jonas Valentin  Trekanten  111  174  190  268  169  180  1092  25  23

 260795-MISØ  Mikkel Brus Sørensen  Smut  189  194  201  151  193  164  1092  30  17

 061194-KEAN  Kenneth Schubert Andresen  BK Landsoldaten  173  180  187  190  168  181  1079  24  22

 150196-MAPE  Martin Øager Pedersen  BK Center  180  160  165  193  201  172  1071  21  31

 290596-MAST  Martin Ankjær Staschen  Ravnsborg  174  214  168  179  189  146  1070  18  28

 080893-RALY  Rasmus L. Lyager-Brønholt  Varde Bowling Klub  175  180  184  169  178  173  1059  18  33

 191095-MAHV  Malthe Schjøet Hvirgel  KBK/Kammeraterne  210  150  224  140  150  181  1055  28  15

 170695-LAKR  Lasse Kristensen  Grindsted 
Bowlingklub  209  179  149  178  170  167  1052  25  21

 181195-KAJØ  Kasper Lund Jørgensen  Trekanten  143  223  175  192  170  145  1048  22  25

 010394-pasv  Patrick Svensson  Jackpot  128  181  210  166  180  167  1032  20  29

 181293-MOBR  Morten Bregensted  Smut  170  191  159  156  188  163  1027  20  26

 220494-MACA  Marcus Carter  Haslev BK  128  179  140  210  144  222  1023  21  23

 080594-THNE  Thor Nerstrøm  Nordsjællands BC  176  178  155  167  163  177  1016  21  21

 141293-RAPI  Rasmus Piil  Pin-Crackers  157  185  190  140  182  150  1004  21  25

 260694-MIKR  Mikkel-Mathias Kristensen  BK Viborg  159  196  170  140  165  173  1003  27  17

 120895-STMØ  Stefan Møller  Trekanten  157  166  130  170  174  201  998  17  28

 010294-MAPE  Mark Petersen  BK Center  147  217  168  157  153  145  987  15  28

 081094-SØKR  Søren Solsø Kristensen  BK Landsoldaten  158  156  190  157  128  196  985  17  28

 220194-JONE  Jonas Bøgh Nemming  Jackpot  165  147  160  143  191  175  981  18  27

 250995-ANBA  Andreas Baltsen  Nordsjællands BC  156  182  144  145  177  166  970  14  27

 030494-JENI  Jeppe Nielsen  Brønderslev BK  157  151  175  167  160  157  967  13  30

 150194-SEHA  Sebastian Hansen  Haslev BK  155  169  147  136  135  205  947  15  22

 251193-EMLA  Emil H. Larsen  BK Roar  125  170  187  114  191  152  939  19  17

 101194-NIOU  Nicolai Outzen  Nordsjællands BC  140  128  154  166  158  166  912  20  18

 110396-JEJE  Jeppe Jensen  Haslev BK  117  152  171  158  154  149  901  18  16

 090793-RUPO  Rune Poulsen  Haslev BK  136  160  158  197  125  120  896  17  20

 230596-ROHA  Ronnie Hastrup  Ravnsborg  132  183  143  162  143  111  874  16  20

 181193-JOWI  Jonas Winter  Jackpot  169  136  178  119  144  125  871  14  18

 020195-RAPE  Rasmus Petersen  BBK 95  140  123  146  176  111  136  832  14  18

 110595-RAHA  Rasmus Chramer Hansen  Trekanten  154  141  128  115  177  111  826  16  13

 100396-KAFA  Kasper Loft Faarbæk  KBK/Kammeraterne  159  105  164  133  128  136  825  5  17

 250995-MABA  Mathias Baltsen  Nordsjællands BC  122  131  144  131  177  118  823  11  20

 050895-JAGR  Jan Grønhøj  Nordsjællands BC  116  126  137  149  145  114  787  11  17

 030894-KÅPE  Kåre N. B. Petersen  BK Roar  99  117  127  135  120  126  724  7  18

 210994-CHMI  Christian Moselund Michaelsen  Brønderslev BK  154  121  108  103  123  115  724  9  15

 200496-MAES  Magnus Espensen  Haslev BK  157  115  146  84  116  99  717  11  13

 050394-PEAN  Peter Grønbæk Andersen  Thor Assens  94  92  147  99  131  121  684  10  13

 030496-THAN  Thomas G Andersen  Thor Assens  99  113  152  106  105  105  680  7  11
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 Licensnummer  Navn  Klub  S1  S2  S3  S4  S5  S6  Total  X  /

 170993-STJO  Stine Nørgaard Johansen  Stenhuset  219  172  248  212  254  171  1276  38  14

 010795-LÆPE  Lærke Petersen  Smut  191  180  201  215  204  189  1180  28  24

 040294-MAPE  Maria Pedersen  Grindsted 
Bowlingklub  202  211  204  226  162  137  1142  30  23

 280993-MEAN  Mette Lynge Andersen  BK Viborg  202  166  214  167  164  195  1108  23  27

 271194-PERa  Pernille Rasmussen  Stars & Strikes  139  223  165  212  205  148  1092  29  19

 130894-MAFR  Malene Hedegaard Frederiksen  BK Viborg  183  163  216  189  163  173  1087  28  20

 280993-JECH  Jeanette Christensen  Haslev BK  174  149  190  189  159  212  1073  26  17

 191094-MANE  Maja Lynge Nedergaard  BK Viborg  193  166  188  170  166  185  1068  24  25

 010594-KAKR  Karina Kristensen  BK Sisu  146  169  203  183  207  155  1063  21  27

 300894-KAKR  Karina Kristensen  HIK-bowling  180  161  174  158  190  188  1051  19  28

 161195-PENI  Pernille Fischer Nielsen  Pin-Crackers  145  169  187  182  155  192  1030  19  27

 280994-EMWE  Emily Hornbek Wells  BK Puds  132  161  198  185  182  146  1004  20  25

 120394-LIMA  Line Ebdrup Marcussen  Stenhuset  191  132  143  181  146  188  981  15  33

 241094-HEBI  Henriette Emborg Biltoft  Brasilia  175  144  170  147  185  152  973  20  18

 111194-CAOL  Catrine Olsen  BK Center  162  146  170  184  157  152  971  18  20

 081193-MAJØ  Marlene Jørgensen  Smut  200  150  147  143  206  124  970  24  19

 260794-CHNI  Christina Fischer Nielsen  Pin-Crackers  149  128  170  158  162  199  966  20  21

 141093-JILA  Jill Larsen  BK Sisu  163  151  127  184  164  168  957  14  29

 230893-SAJO  Sabina Koch Johansen  Stenhuset  176  142  155  166  152  163  954  15  24

 050994-LIRE  Linnea Rejkjær  Haslev BK  138  151  179  156  180  144  948  15  28

 060893-MANI  Maria Nielsen  Stars & Strikes  124  163  139  152  209  160  947  17  20

 220895-EMRA  Emilie Rasmussen  Ravnsborg  158  126  130  178  168  179  939  10  32

 230794-AMKA  Amanda Kamstrup  HUK 96  142  168  173  129  178  145  935  19  22

 140495-SABA  Sandra Bader  Stars & Strikes  130  126  136  165  216  150  923  20  19

 080893-LÆLY  Lærke Lou Lyager-Brønholt  Varde Bowling Klub  169  117  127  192  182  134  921  18  20

 120893-HERA  Helene Vejergang Rasmussen  Brønderslev BK  127  114  142  149  175  159  866  12  24

 290895-TIMA  Tina Malmberg  BBK 95  131  125  143  140  152  146  837  13  19

 161294-MASC  Maria Schmidt  Smut  129  161  136  117  142  148  833  11  23

 180496-SAKO  Sacha Kofod  BBK 95  131  123  157  131  143  128  813  10  23

 250196-MIJE  Michelle Jensen  Haslev BK  158  129  121  130  102  122  762  10  16

Forside Information Startlister Resultater - starter Resultater - Indledende Semi- og Trinfinaler

Side 1 af 1UDM JUNIOR 2009

09-04-2009http://www.bowlingonline.dk/UDM-Junior/resultatliste.asp?kon=pige



UDM JUNIOR 2009 

 
 

 
 
 Licensnummer  Navn  Klub  S1  S2  S3  S4  S5  S6  Total  X  /

 270994-MIFR  Mikas Frederiksen  Ravnsborg  189  234  245  170  203  206  1247  37  26

 160893-DALA  Daniel Larsen  Ravnsborg  202  143  232  241  171  167  1156  32  17

 2403  69  43 
 271193-VIGU  Victor Gundersen  BK Center  219  191  237  177  225  205  1254  37  20

 260294-MOVO  Morten Vorborg  Sundby  196  150  170  203  214  201  1134  29  16

 2388  66  36 
 150196-MAPE  Martin Øager Pedersen  BK Center  180  160  165  193  201  172  1071  21  31

 160793-STBI  Stefan Bilfeldt  BK Sisu  211  198  219  247  200  237  1312  40  21

 2383  61  52 
 130995-OLHA  Oliver Hansen  Trekanten  141  182  201  219  194  214  1151  28  24

 060994-KIKN  Kim Knudsen  Stenhuset  176  200  244  222  169  190  1201  37  16

 2352  65  40 
 220893-BOKU  Boris Alexander Kunle  ST  190  195  225  210  178  206  1204  29  20

 271193-ERJE  Erik Kalmar Møller Jensen  Stenhuset  160  185  210  180  192  167  1094  28  19

 2298  57  39 
 050993-KAER  Karsten Tranborg Eriksen  BwK Snoopi  153  164  235  165  191  199  1107  26  22

 270494-ANLA  Andreas Rex Lauritsen  SØB  235  162  194  199  220  177  1187  31  22

 2294  57  44 
 070894-JAKV  Jakob Kvistholm  BK Viking  225  163  168  218  185  155  1114  30  21

 080994-JEJE  Jesper Saksager Jensen  Stenhuset  181  186  176  181  198  200  1122  25  25

 2236  55  46 

 181295-MAJE  Martin Jessen  Grindsted 
Bowlingklub  225  193  192  154  208  181  1153  29  26

 170695-LAKR  Lasse Kristensen  Grindsted 
Bowlingklub  209  179  149  178  170  167  1052  25  21

 2205  54  47 
 220494-MACA  Marcus Carter  Haslev BK  128  179  140  210  144  222  1023  21  23

 210394-ANNI  Anders Jegindø Nielsen  Ravnsborg  162  199  178  202  227  181  1149  24  31

 2172  45  54 
 181094-LANE  Lars Lynge Nedergaard  BK Viborg  136  221  191  208  185  201  1142  29  20

 260694-MIKR  Mikkel-Mathias Kristensen  BK Viborg  159  196  170  140  165  173  1003  27  17

 2145  56  37 
 260795-MISØ  Mikkel Brus Sørensen  Smut  189  194  201  151  193  164  1092  30  17

 181293-MOBR  Morten Bregensted  Smut  170  191  159  156  188  163  1027  20  26

 2119  50  43 
 230695-SIHA  Simon Egholm Hansen  Køge 75  138  157  186  227  188  216  1112  25  21

 081094-SØKR  Søren Solsø Kristensen  BK Landsoldaten  158  156  190  157  128  196  985  17  28

 2097  42  49 
 120895-STMØ  Stefan Møller  Trekanten  157  166  130  170  174  201  998  17  28

 061194-KEAN  Kenneth Schubert Andresen  BK Landsoldaten  173  180  187  190  168  181  1079  24  22

 2077  41  50 
 080893-RALY  Rasmus L. Lyager-Brønholt  Varde Bowling Klub  175  180  184  169  178  173  1059  18  33

 080594-THNE  Thor Nerstrøm  Nordsjællands BC  176  178  155  167  163  177  1016  21  21

 2075  39  54 
 181195-KAJØ  Kasper Lund Jørgensen  Trekanten  143  223  175  192  170  145  1048  22  25

 010294-MAPE  Mark Petersen  BK Center  147  217  168  157  153  145  987  15  28

 2035  37  53 
 220194-JONE  Jonas Bøgh Nemming  Jackpot  165  147  160  143  191  175  981  18  27

 010394-pasv  Patrick Svensson  Jackpot  128  181  210  166  180  167  1032  20  29

 2013  38  56 
 290596-MAST  Martin Ankjær Staschen  Ravnsborg  174  214  168  179  189  146  1070  18  28

 230596-ROHA  Ronnie Hastrup  Ravnsborg  132  183  143  162  143  111  874  16  20

 1944  34  48 
 020794-JOVA  Jonas Valentin  Trekanten  111  174  190  268  169  180  1092  25  23

 110595-RAHA  Rasmus Chramer Hansen  Trekanten  154  141  128  115  177  111  826  16  13

 1918  41  36 
 191095-MAHV  Malthe Schjøet Hvirgel  KBK/Kammeraterne  210  150  224  140  150  181  1055  28  15

 100396-KAFA  Kasper Loft Faarbæk  KBK/Kammeraterne  159  105  164  133  128  136  825  5  17

 1880  33  32 
 141293-RAPI  Rasmus Piil  Pin-Crackers  157  185  190  140  182  150  1004  21  25

 020195-RAPE  Rasmus Petersen  BBK 95  140  123  146  176  111  136  832  14  18

 1836  35  43 
 110396-JEJE  Jeppe Jensen  Haslev BK  117  152  171  158  154  149  901  18  16

 090793-RUPO  Rune Poulsen  Haslev BK  136  160  158  197  125  120  896  17  20
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 1797  35  36 
 250995-ANBA  Andreas Baltsen  Nordsjællands BC  156  182  144  145  177  166  970  14  27

 250995-MABA  Mathias Baltsen  Nordsjællands BC  122  131  144  131  177  118  823  11  20

 1793  25  47 
 030494-JENI  Jeppe Nielsen  Brønderslev BK  157  151  175  167  160  157  967  13  30

 210994-CHMI  Christian Moselund Michaelsen  Brønderslev BK  154  121  108  103  123  115  724  9  15

 1691  22  45 
 200496-MAES  Magnus Espensen  Haslev BK  157  115  146  84  116  99  717  11  13

 150194-SEHA  Sebastian Hansen  Haslev BK  155  169  147  136  135  205  947  15  22

 1664  26  35 
 251193-EMLA  Emil H. Larsen  BK Roar  125  170  187  114  191  152  939  19  17

 030894-KÅPE  Kåre N. B. Petersen  BK Roar  99  117  127  135  120  126  724  7  18

 1663  26  35 
 050394-PEAN  Peter Grønbæk Andersen  Thor Assens  94  92  147  99  131  121  684  10  13

 030496-THAN  Thomas G Andersen  Thor Assens  99  113  152  106  105  105  680  7  11

 1364  17  24 
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 Licensnummer  Navn  Klub  S1  S2  S3  S4  S5  S6  Total  X  /

 040294-MAPE  Maria Pedersen  Grindsted 
Bowlingklub  202  211  204  226  162  137  1142  30  23

 170993-STJO  Stine Nørgaard Johansen  Stenhuset  219  172  248  212  254  171  1276  38  14

 2418  68  37 
 280993-MEAN  Mette Lynge Andersen  BK Viborg  202  166  214  167  164  195  1108  23  27

 191094-MANE  Maja Lynge Nedergaard  BK Viborg  193  166  188  170  166  185  1068  24  25

 2176  47  52 
 010795-LÆPE  Lærke Petersen  Smut  191  180  201  215  204  189  1180  28  24

 241094-HEBI  Henriette Emborg Biltoft  Brasilia  175  144  170  147  185  152  973  20  18

 2153  48  42 
 300894-KAKR  Karina Kristensen  HIK-bowling  180  161  174  158  190  188  1051  19  28

 130894-MAFR  Malene Hedegaard Frederiksen  BK Viborg  183  163  216  189  163  173  1087  28  20

 2138  47  48 
 050994-LIRE  Linnea Rejkjær  Haslev BK  138  151  179  156  180  144  948  15  28

 280993-JECH  Jeanette Christensen  Haslev BK  174  149  190  189  159  212  1073  26  17

 2021  41  45 
 010594-KAKR  Karina Kristensen  BK Sisu  146  169  203  183  207  155  1063  21  27

 141093-JILA  Jill Larsen  BK Sisu  163  151  127  184  164  168  957  14  29

 2020  35  56 

 080893-LÆLY  Lærke Lou Lyager-Brønholt  Varde Bowling 
Klub  169  117  127  192  182  134  921  18  20

 271194-PERa  Pernille Rasmussen  Stars & Strikes  139  223  165  212  205  148  1092  29  19

 2013  47  39 
 260794-CHNI  Christina Fischer Nielsen  Pin-Crackers  149  128  170  158  162  199  966  20  21

 280994-EMWE  Emily Hornbek Wells  BK Puds  132  161  198  185  182  146  1004  20  25

 1970  40  46 
 230893-SAJO  Sabina Koch Johansen  Stenhuset  176  142  155  166  152  163  954  15  24

 230794-AMKA  Amanda Kamstrup  HUK 96  142  168  173  129  178  145  935  19  22

 1889  34  46 
 060893-MANI  Maria Nielsen  Stars & Strikes  124  163  139  152  209  160  947  17  20

 140495-SABA  Sandra Bader  Stars & Strikes  130  126  136  165  216  150  923  20  19

 1870  37  39 
 161195-PENI  Pernille Fischer Nielsen  Pin-Crackers  145  169  187  182  155  192  1030  19  27

 290895-TIMA  Tina Malmberg  BBK 95  131  125  143  140  152  146  837  13  19

 1867  32  46 
 120394-LIMA  Line Ebdrup Marcussen  Stenhuset  191  132  143  181  146  188  981  15  33

 120893-HERA  Helene Vejergang Rasmussen  Brønderslev BK  127  114  142  149  175  159  866  12  24

 1847  27  57 
 161294-MASC  Maria Schmidt  Smut  129  161  136  117  142  148  833  11  23

 081193-MAJØ  Marlene Jørgensen  Smut  200  150  147  143  206  124  970  24  19

 1803  35  42 
 180496-SAKO  Sacha Kofod  BBK 95  131  123  157  131  143  128  813  10  23

 111194-CAOL  Catrine Olsen  BK Center  162  146  170  184  157  152  971  18  20

 1784  28  43 
 220895-EMRA  Emilie Rasmussen  Ravnsborg  158  126  130  178  168  179  939  10  32

 250196-MIJE  Michelle Jensen  Haslev BK  158  129  121  130  102  122  762  10  16

 1701  20  48 
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 Licensnummer  Navn  Klub  Indl  S1  S2  S3  S4  S5  S6  Total  X  /

 271193-VIGU  Victor Gundersen  BK Center  1254  241  203  223  184  204  181  2490  20  37

 060994-KIKN  Kim Knudsen  Stenhuset  1201  188  224  195  256  216  207  2487  16  37

 160793-STBI  Stefan Bilfeldt  BK Sisu  1312  149  205  166  201  193  208  2434  21  40

 210394-ANNI  Anders Jegindø Nielsen  Ravnsborg  1149  190  211  195  206  290  145  2386  31  24

 220893-BOKU  Boris Alexander Kunle  ST  1204  256  159  179  160  212  206  2376  20  29

 270494-ANLA  Andreas Rex Lauritsen  SØB  1187  156  221  205  230  175  201  2375  22  31

 270994-MIFR  Mikas Frederiksen  Ravnsborg  1247  171  197  183  207  179  180  2364  26  37

 181295-MAJE  Martin Jessen  Grindsted 
Bowlingklub  1153  215  256  166  214  192  160  2356  26  29

 260294-MOVO  Morten Vorborg  Sundby  1134  231  179  244  177  220  165  2350  16  29

 130995-OLHA  Oliver Hansen  Trekanten  1151  168  171  183  180  158  204  2215  24  28

 160893-DALA  Daniel Larsen  Ravnsborg  1156  153  163  205  167  203  167  2214  17  32

 181094-LANE  Lars Lynge Nedergaard  BK Viborg  1142  210  172  135  165  174  215  2213  20  29
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 Licensnummer  Navn  Klub  Indl  S1  S2  S3  S4  S5  S6  Total  X  /

 170993-STJO  Stine Nørgaard Johansen  Stenhuset  1276  157  192  159  183  213  200  2380  14  38

 010795-LÆPE  Lærke Petersen  Smut  1180  184  180  161  217  167  234  2323  24  28

 040294-MAPE  Maria Pedersen  Grindsted 
Bowlingklub  1142  140  199  195  213  209  149  2247  23  30

 280993-MEAN  Mette Lynge Andersen  BK Viborg  1108  183  184  179  180  203  150  2187  27  23

 130894-MAFR  Malene Hedegaard 
Frederiksen  BK Viborg  1087  215  142  149  174  196  222  2185  20  28

 271194-PERa  Pernille Rasmussen  Stars & Strikes  1092  191  193  158  166  146  181  2127  19  29

 280993-JECH  Jeanette Christensen  Haslev BK  1073  179  168  146  166  180  189  2101  17  26

 010594-KAKR  Karina Kristensen  BK Sisu  1063  154  161  203  130  168  183  2062  27  21

 280994-EMWE  Emily Hornbek Wells  BK Puds  1004  132  208  214  187  153  151  2049  25  20

 191094-MANE  Maja Lynge Nedergaard  BK Viborg  1068  157  139  129  165  151  213  2022  25  24

 300894-KAKR  Karina Kristensen  HIK-bowling  1051  178  161  144  181  127  175  2017  28  19

 161195-PENI  Pernille Fischer Nielsen  Pin-Crackers  1030  182  179  147  148  161  140  1987  27  19
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 Trin  Licensnummer  Navn  S1  S2  S3

 1  270494-ANLA  Andreas Rex Lauritsen  212  0  0

 1  220893-BOKU  Boris Alexander Kunle  169  0  0

 2  270494-ANLA  Andreas Rex Lauritsen  167  0  0

 2  210394-ANNI  Anders Jegindø Nielsen  190  0  0

 3  210394-ANNI  Anders Jegindø Nielsen  191  0  0

 3  160793-STBI  Stefan Bilfeldt  167  0  0

 4  210394-ANNI  Anders Jegindø Nielsen  191  0  0

 4  060994-KIKN  Kim Knudsen  193  0  0

 5  060994-KIKN  Kim Knudsen  201  213  0

 5  271193-VIGU  Victor Gundersen  177  191  0
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 Trin  Licensnummer  Navn  S1  S2  S3

 1  271194-PERa  Pernille Rasmussen  235  0  0

 1  130894-MAFR  Malene Hedegaard Frederiksen  198  0  0

 2  271194-PERa  Pernille Rasmussen  203  0  0

 2  280993-MEAN  Mette Lynge Andersen  190  0  0

 3  271194-PERa  Pernille Rasmussen  213  0  0

 3  040294-MAPE  Maria Pedersen  203  0  0

 4  271194-PERa  Pernille Rasmussen  215  0  0

 4  010795-LÆPE  Lærke Petersen  192  0  0

 5  271194-PERa  Pernille Rasmussen  159  192  0

 5  170993-STJO  Stine Nørgaard Johansen  217  145  0
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